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26

Total Responses — Montana, Wyoming, Indiana, North Carolina, Florida, Tennessee,
lllinois, Arizona, Alaska, California, Idaho, Missouri, Mississippi, Vermont, Texas,
Colorado , Nevada, Virginia, Maryland, Utah, North Dakota, Delaware, West Virginia, lowa,
Michigan, and Arkansas

Date Created: Friday, August 23, 2019

Complete Responses: 26
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Q2: Are you or others in your agency familiar with the Fish and Wildlife
Coordination Act?
Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

No - Please
read backgro...
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Q2: Are you or others in your agency familiar with the Fish and Wildlife
Coordination Act?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 88.46% 23
No - Please read background information in the originating e-mail 11.54% 3
TOTAL 26
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Q3: Are you or others in your agency familiar with the historical
relationship between the Fish and Wildlife Coordination Act and NEPA?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

No - Please
read backgro...
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Q3: Are you or others in your agency familiar with the historical
relationship between the Fish and Wildlife Coordination Act and NEPA?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 73.08% 19
No - Please read background information in the originating e-mail 26.92% 7
TOTAL 26
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ICUTI Al TTUVTITI91lly MIVLETOoO WIIGIT d WALTI VUU Y Lidt oUpypuvl to Tioll aliuv

wildlife resources was affected by the project as described in the

background information?
Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

No - Skip to
Question 13
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ICUTI Al TTUVTITI91lly MIVLETOoO WIIGIT d WALTI VUU Y Lidt oUpypuvl to Tioll aliuv
wildlife resources was affected by the project as described in the
background information?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 92.31% 24
No - Skip to Question 13 7.69% 2
TOTAL 26
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VI 1TUTI Al LUITIOULTIULLIVIET MIVTLL VI TTUTT Al TILTIT9111y MIVLEOoO WIITIT A

waterbody that supports fish and wildlife resources was affected. Please

name that project for follow up.
Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

Re-license
Army Corps o...

Federal Energy
Regulatory...

Re-operation
of a project

Bureau of
Reclamation ...

Re-operation
of an existi...

Other
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VI 1TUTI Al LUITIOULTIULLIVIET MIVTLL VI TTUTT Al TILTIT9111y MIVLEOoO WIITIT A
waterbody that supports fish and wildlife resources was affected. Please
name that project for follow up.

Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Hydropower License 33.33% 8
Re-license Army Corps of Engineers dam, levee, or other water development 20.83% 5
project

Re-operation of a project 8.33% 2
Bureau of Reclamation dam construction, water development 4.17% 1
Re-operation of an existing project. 8.33% 2
Other 25.00% 6
TOTAL 24
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IHAUIT VI UUIT I AaLliVIT JOLVWETIT yUUIT OLdAdLiT dytlivy daliuv UiIT Icdbolidl avtlivil

agency under NEPA or FWCA as appropriate for your most recent

example.
Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

Coordination
Act Report...

NEPAEA
Cooperating...

NEPA EIS
Cooperating...

Comment only
to NEPAEA o...

The federal
action agenc...
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1HALWUI © VI LT ITILTIAUVLIVIEI VO LYWE Tl yUUI DLALG duﬁllby Al UUIT ITUTIdl auliviil
agency under NEPA or FWCA as appropriate for your most recent
example.

Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Coordination Act Report under FWCA 4.17% 1
NEPA EA Cooperating Agency 12.50% 3
NEPA EIS Cooperating Agency 29.17% 7
Comment only to NEPA EA or EIS 54.17% 13
The federal action agency didn't consult my state agency. 0.00% 0
TOTAL 24
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Q8: Was FWCA consultation undertaken and a substantiating report
submitted by your agency and USFWS?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 3
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Q8: Was FWCA consultation undertaken and a substantiating report
submitted by your agency and USFWS?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 3

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 21.74% 5
No 78.26% 18
TOTAL

23
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Q9: Did the action agency provide a transfer of funding to the federal
consultation agency and/or the state to implement FWCA consultation?
Answered: 22 Skipped: 4
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Q9: Did the action agency provide a transfer of funding to the federal

consultation agency and/or the state to implement FWCA consultation?
Answered: 22 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 9.09% 2
No 90.91% 20

TOTAL 22
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Q10: Was state input to the coordination process given "equal
consideration" with other features of the water development project?
Answered: 23  Skipped: 3

No
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Q10: Was state input to the coordination process given "equal

consideration" with other features of the water development project?
Answered: 23  Skipped: 3

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 56.52% 13
No 43.48% 10
TOTAL

23
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Q11: How would you describe your overall opinion of your interactions
with federal agencies on FWCA in your State?
Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

Extremely
favorable

Very favorable

Somewhat
favorable

Not so
favorable

Not at all
favorable
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Q11: How would you describe your overall opinion of your interactions
with federal agencies on FWCA in your State?
Answered: 24  Skipped: 2

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely favorable 0.00% 0
Very favorable 37.50% 9
Somewhat favorable 33.33% 8
Not so favorable 16.67% 4
Not at all favorable 12.50% 3
TOTAL 24
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Wit WY yuu 1CC1 11911 Al WIIVIIG Illlpdbla CUUIUV T1IAdVe VMOTIT VO LLUI
addressed and mitigated through a FWCA consultation in addition to
NEPA, if FWCA was not followed?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 4

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Powered by h SurveyMonkey



4. UV yUU ITTI1 1191l Alliuv WIIUITIT 1HTIpPduio LUUIMV TidVe VTTIT VTLLTI

addressed and mitigated through a FWCA consultation in addition to
NEPA, if FWCA was not followed?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 4

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 59.09% 13
No 40.91% 9
TOTAL

22
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WiJ:. U yUU ITTI LHIAL LHIT LCTAL VI LHIT T VM oliIVUIUu VO alliTliivutu tV Vool
achieve the intent of the Act and clarify the responsibility of federal
agencies under NEPA and the FWCA?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

No

No opinion
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WiJ:. U yUU ITTI LHIAL LHIT LCTAL VI LHIT T VM oliIVUIUu VO alliTliivutu tV Vool
achieve the intent of the Act and clarify the responsibility of federal
agencies under NEPA and the FWCA?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 65.38% 17
No 23.08% 6
No opinion 11.54% 3
TOTAL =
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W I 1o yUUI dybCliLy IHILTITOLTU Ii1 Toallllily 1IHIVIT aVUVUL LIT T VY wi/Mm, INLT M,

and the model of cooperative federalism for fish and wildlife

management?
Answered: 26  Skipped: 0
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W I 1o yUUI dybCliLy IHILTITOLTU Ii1 Toallllily 1IHIVIT aVUVUL LIT T VY wi/Mm, INLT M,

and the model of cooperative federalism for fish and wildlife
management?
Answered: 26  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 84.62% 22
No 15.38% 4
TOTAL

26
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